BB

BE BEAUTIFUL

HAIR | BEAUTY | ADVANCE

PRICE LIST

BE BEAUTIFUL PRESTON, 224 WATLING STREET ROAD, PR2 8AD



HAIR

Mondays - 10% off OAP and 10% off massages

Tuesdays - 10% off all colours when having a cut & blow dry

Wednesdays - 10% student discount

Monday-Friday - 10% off Military

Monday-Thursday - 10% off all new clients

Prices may vary depending on stylist. Skin test required 24/48 hours prior to appointment for the new clients and repeated quarterly.

minimum /10 deposit is taken on the day of your booking. Less than 48hr cancellation you will lose your

deposit and no show clients will be charged the full amount.

All new clients are required to have a free face to face consultation for colours & extensions

Short (above the shoulders)

Cut & finish

Blow dry

Dry cut

Wash & cut
Shampoo cut & Set

Restyle from £40

Pin Up

Plaiting

GHD Curls

GDH Curls with a wash
Straightening

Curly Blow dry

£36
£18
£18
£20
£20

Jfrom £30
Jrom £10
Jrom £15
Jrom £25
Jrom £20
Srom £25

Medium (shoulders) Long (below the shoulders)

£39
£25
£22
£24
£22

all pin curls are an extra £5
with extensions is an extra £10
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42
£28
£25
£27
£25

Extra-long (waist down)
£45
£30
£28
£30
£29



Fringe trim

Perm

Keratin Revolution

Olaplex

Mini Olaplex

Full Head of foils

Half head of foils

Top Section of foils

Full head of foil & colour inbetween
Half head of foils & colour inbetween
Cap highlights

full head of colour

Baseline roots

Root Regrowth

Balayage/Reverse Balayage

Bleach bath

Flashes per foil

Toner

Colour correction

Hair extensions

£4.50
Jrom £65
Priced on free consultation
Srom £20
JSrom £10
Jrom £65
Srom £45
Jfrom £40
Jrom £85
Jrom £65
Jrom £35
Jrom £36
Jrom £15
Srom £34
Jrom £100
Jrom £20
L3
Jrom £20

Priced on_free consultation

Mens services
Head shave

Skin fade

Dry cut

Wash & cut

Restyle

Perm without a cut
Perm with a cut
Colour, cut & finish

Children Services
Baby haircut

Wash & cut

Wash & blow dry
Boys cut (under 13)
Girls Cut (under 13)
Restyle _from

We cannot carry out the child hair cut when
they are too distressed from the treatment

All havr extension packages includes fitting, cutting, styling and products for afier care with 24hrs advice.
From /120 depending on the weight of the hair and hair type.
Fitting with own hair is from £30 for each 30minutes.
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£8
£20
£15
£20
£30
£50
£65
45

£12
Jrom £25
£20
£12
Jrom £15
Jrom £30



NAILS

Gel polish on

Gel polish oft/on

Biab on

Biab on with gel polish
Biab infills

Biab infills with gel

Full set of acrylics

Full set of acrylics with gel
Acrylic Infills

Acrylic infills with gel

Full set of polygel

Full set of polygel with gel
Polygel infills

Polygel infills with gel
Acrylic overlay

Acrylic overlay with gel
Acrylic removal

Biab removal

Gel polish removal

4 or more nails missing will be charged for a full set.
Nail art is an extra charge, please make sure

£20
£25
£30
£40
£28
£38
£40
£48
£30
£38
£40
148
£30
£38
£35
45
£20
L15
£10

you’re booked in to avoid disappointment

MANICURE & PEDICURE

Luxury manicure

Luxury manicure with gel
Luxury pedicure

Luxury pedicure with gel
Acrylic toes

Acrylic toes with gel
Acrylic toes infills

Acrylic toes infills with gel

£20
130
135
145
125
135
730
735

WAXING

Chin wax
Upper lip wax
Full face wax
Half leg wax
Full leg wax
Forearm wax
Full arm wax
Under arm wax
Bottom wax
Bikini wax
Extended bikini wax
California wax
Brazilian wax
Hollywood wax
Intimate (male)
Back wax
Chest
Shoulders
Abdomen
Beard line
Nose wax

Ears wax

Hand wax

We offer 15% off when having

the full body wax.
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EYEBROWS, BROW LAMINATION

& LASH LIFT

Eyebrow wax L£10
Eyebrow tint £9
Eyebrow wax & tint £18
High Definition brows includes wax S
Henna brows includes wax £30
LVL Lash lift includes tint £50
Eyelash Tint £10
Brow Lamination includes wax & tint £35
EYELASH EXTENSIONS

Full set of classic £50
Classic lash infill £30
Full set of hybrids £60
Hybrid lash infill £35
Full set of Russians £65
Russian lash infills £40
Full set of Mega volume Russian £70
Mega volume Russian infills £45
Lash removal £10

We do not infill on another salon work
All lash infills are 1 hour appointments
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MAKEUP

Full Face of Make-up £35

Eye Makeup £20

Festival Makeup Jrom £35

Halloween Makeup JSrom £35
PIERCINGS

Ear piercing £25

Helix piercing £28

Forward helix piercing £28

Tragus piercing £30

Rook piercing £32

Nipple Piercing £35

Nose Piercing £30

Naval piercing £40

Scaffold piercing £40
WEDDINGS

HAIR MAKEUP

Bride £30 £50
Bridesmaid £40 £40
Guest £35 £35
Flower girl (under 13 years) £20 £25
Wedding Trial £55 £55
Travel fee Jrom £50

Please ring the salon for all wedding enquiries.
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FACIALS

(All new clients require to have a free

JSace-to-face consultation)

(15 minutes changing times are included

in the treatment)

ClinicCare Cinderella Facial
ClinicCare Lunch Time Facial
ClinicCare Prescription Facial
ClinicCare Pure Peel Facial
ClinicCare Refresh Peel Facial
ClinicCare Glow Peel Facial
Dermaplaining

Dermaplaining With Peel

CACI Eye Revive

CACI Jowl Lift

CACI Wrinkle Revolution

CACI Microdermabrasion

CACI Non-Surgical Toning and Lifting
CACI Deluxe Non-Surgical Face lift
CACI Deluxe course of 10
Aromatherapy Facial

HIFU Non-Surgical Face Lift
Microdermabrasion With Oxygen
LED Light

£50 (Lhr)

£30 (45mins)
£60 (Lhr)

£65 (Lhr)

£65 (Lhr)

£65 (Lhr)

£60 (Lhr)

£75 (1hr 30mins)
£30 (30 mins)
£25 (30mins)
£35 (30 mins)
£45 (1hr)

£60 (75mins)
£75 (90mins)
£750

£60 (75mins)
£160 (1hr)

£60 (75minutes)
£10



MASSAGE

(15 minutes changing times are included

in the treatment)

Back, Neck & Shoulder Swedish Massage
Full Body Swedish

Couple massage (back, neck & shoulder)
Couple massage (full body)

Deep Tissue Massage

(back, neck & shoulder)

Deep Tissue Massage (full body)

Full Body Aromatherapy

Full body exfoliation

Hopi Ear Candling with Head Massage
Hot Stone massage

(back, neck & shoulders)

Hot stone massage (full body)

Luxury Dermalogica Back massage

with scrub

Luxury Dermalogica full body with scrub
Indian Head Massage

Pregnancy massage

Mum to be massage & body scrub

£25 (45mins)
£40 (75mins)
£40 (45mins)
£70 (75mins)

£30 (45mins)
£45 (75mins)
£45 (75mins)
£30 (60mins)
£30 (45mins)

£30 (45mins)
£45 (75mins)

£40 (45mins)
£70 (90mins)
£25 (30mins)
£40 (60mins)
£50 (90mins)
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COLONIC

Colonic Irrigation is a treatment that is alternatively promoted for
digestive tssues such as bloating, constipation and indigestion.

1t can also be beneficial for unrelated issues such as allergies,
lethargy and skin conditions.

Colonic Irrigation £75 (1hr)
Colonic Irrigation course of 3 £200

Brazilian Bottom Lift £69
Brazilian Tummy Reduction £55
Brazilian Tummy Reduction course of 5 £250
Brazilian Bottom Lift Course of 5 £300
Teeth Whitening (Natura White) £99

Our teeth whitening will whten your
teeth up to 15 shades whiter

SPRAY TAN

Spray tan £20
2 tans for £30
3 tans for £45



LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Laser Hair Removal

Laser Hair Removal A - 6 sessions -
Upper lip, chin, between eyebrows, ears,
cheeks, sideburns, jawline, navel,
perianal, toes, fingers, nipple

Laser Hair Removal B - 1 session -
Shoulders, back of neck, front of neck,
lowerback, buttocks, underarm, full
face, forearm,upper arm, abdomen,
bikini line

Laser Hair Removal B - 6 sessions -
Shoulders, back of neck, front of neck,
lower back, buttocks, underarm, full
face, forearm, upper arm, abdomen,
bikini line.

Laser Hair Removal C - 1 session -
Full arm, chest, brazilian bikini,
hollywood bikini, half leg

Laser Hair Removal C - 6 sessions -
Full arm, chest, brazilian bikini,
hollywoodbikini, half leg

Laser Hair Removal D - 1 session -
Full Back, full legs

from: £25.00

£125.00

£50.00

£250.00

£75.00

£375.00

£625.00

BEBEAUTIFUL

10

Laser Hair Removal D - 6 sessions -
Full back, full legs

Laser Hair Removal C - 1 session - Full arm
chest, brazilian bikini, hollywood bikini, half leg

Laser Hair Removal C - 6 sessions -
Full arm, chest, brazilian bikini, hollywood
bikini, half leg

Laser Hair Removal D - 1 session -
Full Back, full legs

Laser Hair Removal D - 6 sessions -
Full back, full legs

Laser Hair Removal E - 1 session -
Full body exl. face

Laser Hair Removal E - 6 sessions -
Full body exl. face

Laser Hair Removal F - 1 session -
Full body incl. face

Laser Patch Test

£625.00

£75.00

£375.00

£125.00

£625.00

£300.00

£1500.00

£350.00

£20.00



HAIR FILLER

Hair filler is a special formula containing several active peptide ingredients which are injected in the scalp penetrating the hair roots,
enhancing hair growth, and preserving the activity of hair follicles.

How does it work Price List

* Promote increase blood circulation to the scalp and hair follicles Each Session £200
* Revitalises hair follicles and helps with hair cell proliferation Course of 4 £600
* Induces hair growth by increasing the size of the hair follicle Course of 6 £1000

* Prevents further hair loss
*Maintains hair growth

DR.CYJ

Hair Filler.m

- Standard Treatment: 1 session every month for 4 months (total 4 sessions)
- Intensive Treatment: 1 session every month for 6 months (total 6 sessions)
- Maintenance treatments: 1 session every 3 months (not always necessary)

Suitable For

* Men and women suffering from alopecia (Hair loss) from multiple causes

* Men and woman who have general thinning hair and want to prevent further loss

* Patients with damaged hair from braiding, hair treatments, hair dyes etc.

* Hair transplant recipients who want to increase success rate and maintain results

* Tor those wanting to encourage stronger healthier hair- to prevent hair thinning with age
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BE BEAUTIFUL

HAIR | BEAUTY | ADVANCE

OPENING HOURS CONTACT US We are a salon
Monday 9:00am 8:00pm Be Beautiful

Tuesday 9:00am 8:00pm 224 Watling Street Road

Wednesday 9:00am 8:00pm Fulwood e e
Thursday 9:00am 8:00pm Preston

Friday 9:00am 7:00pm PR2 8AD

Saturday 9:00am 5:00pm T: 01772 792211 bebeautifulpreston

Sunday By Appointment Only E: bebeautifulpreston@gmail.com
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